20
Remarks: 1. Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.    2. ODM/OEM is available.    3. For user’s manual & datasheet download, visit www.ibase.com.tw.
Network Appliance
FWA6304-D25 Compact Intel
®
 Atom™ D2550-Based
Fanless Network Appliance with 4 GbE Ports
Specifications
CPU Intel® Atom™ Processor D2550, 1.86 GHz, 1M cache
Chipset Intel® NM10 PCH
Memory
1x DDR3 non-ECC SO-DIMM, 1066 MHz/ 1333 MHz,
Max. 4GB
LAN
4x Intel® 82583V GbE
LAN 1/2 Bypass
Expansion Slots 1x Mini PCI, 1x half-size Mini PCI-E (USB signal only)
Storage 1x 2.5” SSD drive bay, 1x CF socket
USB
1x USB 2.0 ports on rear panel
Pin header for 2x USB 2.0 ports
Serial I/O 1x RJ45 console
VGA Via pin header
LED
Power / Bypass / Status*
LAN activitity
Power Supply Full range 40W power adaptor / 12V
Dimensions 225mm (W) x 156mm (D) x 36mm (H)
8.86”(W) x 6.14”(D) x 1.42”(H)
Weight 1.6 kg (3.53 lbs)
Operating
Temperature 0°C~ 45°C (32°F~113°F)
Storage
Temperature -20° ~ 70°C (-4°F~158°F)
Operating
Humidity 5~90%
Certification CE/FCC
*Note1: Bypass & status LED is programable by software.
Ordering Information
FWA6304-D25
FWA Desktop Appliance, NM10+D2550
1.86 GHz, 4x GbE LAN, with Bypass,
40W power adaptor
FWA6304-D25-R
FWA Desktop Appliance, NM10+D2550
1.86 GHz, 4x GbE LAN, with Bypass (Power off),
40W power adaptor
MB837-D25
5.25”, Intel® Atom™ D2550, NM10, 82583V
4x GbE, Bypass Eth1/2, SATA connector,
CF socket, Mini PCI, 12V DC-In
MB837-D25-R
5.25", Intel® Atom™ D2550, NM10, 82583V
4x GbE, Bypass Eth1/2 (Power off), SATA Connector,
CF socket, Mini PCI, 12V DC-In
PS2G PS/2 keyboard and mouse cable
VGA8 VGA cable
PK1-51 Console cable, 160cm
Dimensions
Features
● Onboard Intel® Atom™ Processor D2550, 1.86GHz
● Fanless desktop-size appliance
● 1x CF socket, 1x 2.5” SSD drive bay
● 1x Mini PCI socket, 1x Mini PCI-E (USB signal)
   socket
● 1x factory defaut button (programmable)
Fanless
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Networking Modules category:
Click to view products by  Ibase manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
MS25041-4-327  SE305-T  509FX-SC  SE308-T  FCOPPER-SFP-100  75070R-70  75060R-40  301-2010-27  DC-ES-4SB-EU
MGM111E256V2  LTP5901IPC-IPRB1C1#PBF  LTP5901IPC-IPRC1C2#PBF  LTP5901IPC-IPRC1C1#PBF  LTP5901IPC-IPRB1C2#PBF
LTP5901IPC-IPRA1C2#PBF  VSMD001V072  65440R  2000000844  2000000849  WISE-1020-0C01E  WISE-1020-0S01E  WISE-1021WR-
1100E  RAPID-NI-V2005  RAPID-NI-V2105  855-19619  X2E-Z1C-W1-W  X2E-Z4C-D2-A  PulM-1G4T-I211-BP-R10  PulM-1G4T-I211-R10
 PUZZLE-IN003B-C0/8G-R10  XXV710DA2OCP2  MO11AA003-01R  WP20010NMK-01  WP500100S-01  XP1001000-05R  XP1001000M-
05R  XP100200S-05R  XPDNC2000-01  XPP100200S-02R  112113-0001  112113-0007  1203630001  SST-DN4-PCU  2200515  XpressV7-
LP690HE-Gen3  113990838  SD-300-US  MGM13P02F512GA-V2  MGM13S02F512GA-V3  MGM13S12F512GA-V3